[ ®
gel’s

TVM 3603 Fixed TV Wall Mount

Key Benefits

e Like a painting: just 2.2 cm from the walll

e Lockyour TV with a single click through ClickLoc™

e Spirit level included

* Profedive TV patches - Proted the rear of your TV with soft
protective patches

e Easy cable access

Stylish and safe: flat TV wall mount for TVs from 40 to 100
inches

Design and safety go hand in hand with this COMFORT Fixed
TV wall mount. Your TV is mounted almost flat against the wall,
like a painting. The space between the TV and the wall is only
2.2 cm. The wall mount is suitable for TVs from 40 to 100 inches
and weighing up to 75 kg. If you don't need to filt or tfurn your
TV, this COMFORT Fixed TV wall mount is a solution that will
give you years of pleasure.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Service position

Spirit level included

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

Guarantee

40

100

100mm x 100mm
600mm x 400mm
100

600

100

400

Universal

428

675

75

165.35

Yes

Yes

3836030
8712285350023
Black

TOV

10 years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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